Representatives Agency
1 Hector Glynn
2 Agata Raszczyk-Lawska CLS (CT Legal Services)
3 Edie Joseph CT Voices for Children
4 Ellen Shemitz CT Voices for Children
5 Marisa Halm Kids Counsel
6 Stephen Tracy DCF
7 Sarah Eagan
8 Christine Rapillo

9 Terri Drew Stamford Youth Services Bureau

10 Judge Bernadette Conway Judicial

11 Cathy Foley-Geib Judicial

12 Patricia Nunez Judicial

13 Tasha Hunt Judicial

14 Jaquita Monroe Judicial

15 Deb Fuller Judicial

16 Leigh C. Higgins CFGNH

17 Kary Strickland

18 Kim Holley DOC

19 Jason Bartlett
20 Judge Thomas Brunnock Waterbury Probate District
21 Andrew Clark CCsuU

22 Renee LaMark Muir CCsu

23 Shari Shapiro Kids In Crisis

24 Michael Ferguson Kids in Crisis

25 Robert Rader

33 Patrice McCarthy CABE
26 Josephine Hawke, PhD FAVOR
27 Nachi Bhatt DCF

28 Howard Haberman DCF

29 Cyd Oppenhiemer CT Voices for Children

Village for Children and Families

Office of the Child Advocate

Office of the Chief Public Defender

New Haven Youth Services Bureau

CABE (CT Association of Boards of Education)

30 Peter Rockholz
31 Scott Newgrass

32 Bill Scalise
33 Bob Rath

34 John Frassinelli
35 Joseph Cirasuolo
36 Mark Benigni

37 Malcolm Welfare

School & College Placement Services, LLC

Bureau of Health/Nutrition, Family Services and Adult
CT Association of Alternative Schools and Programs (C
OPP (Our Piece of the Pie)

State Dept of Education (SDE)

CT Association of Public School Superintendents (CAP
Meriden Public Schools - Superintendent

New Haven Board of Education

38 Gemma Joseph Lumpkin New Haven Board of Education

39 Valerie LaMotte OPM
40 Derrick Gordon Yale

Kitty Tyrol UNH - TYJI
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Email
HGlynn@thevillage.org

Phone
860-466-9751

Avraszczyk-lawska@connlegalservices.org

ejoseph@ctvoices.org
eshemitz@ctvoices.org
mhalm@kidscounsel.org
stephen.tracy@ct.gov
sarah.eagan@ct.gov
Christine.Rapillo@jud.ct.gov
tdrew@stamfordct.gov
bernadette.conway@jud.ct.gov
catherinefoley.geib@jud.ct.gov
patricia.nunez@jud.ct.gov
tasha.hunt@jud.ct.gov
jaquita.monroe@jud.ct.gov
Deborah.Fuller@jud.ct.gov
Ihiggins@cfgnh.org
kary.strickland@terrafirmadbt.com
Kim.Holley@ct.gov
jbartlett@newhavenct.net
thomasbrunnock@gmail.com
clark@ccsu.edu
LaMark@ccsu.edu
sshapiro@Kkidsincrisis.org
mferguson@Kkidsincrisis.org
rrader@cabe.org
pmccarthy@cabe.org
jhawke@favor-ct.org

nachi.bhatt@ct.gov

howard.haberman@ct.gov

cyd@ctvoices.org
PBRMSSW@aol.com

scalise.bill@gmail.com
Bob.Rath@OPP.org
John.frassinelli@ct.gov
jcirasuolo@capss.org
Mark.benigni@meridenk12.org
malcolm.welfare@nhboe.net
Gemma.josephlumpkin@nhboe.net
Valerie.LaMotte@ct.gov
derrick.gordon@yale.edu

203-498-4240
860-570-5327
860-550-6375

203-977-5674

860-721-2197
203-777-7092

860-692-7536

860-832-1871
860-227-0130

860-571-7446

203-313-1418
860-807-2058
860-974-1832
860-761-7377

203-494-7909

860-418-6316
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